
S.NO NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING LECTURE TOPIC
DEMONSTRATION 
TOPIC (Time- 9:00-

12:00)

PRACTICAL 
TOPIC

PG TEACHING WEEKLY 
TRAINING PROGRAMME 

(All Faculty Members)

01.05.2025 Thursday 12:00pm to 01:00pm CM 8.1, CM – 8.3 Tuesday - Seminar
08.05.2025 Thursday 12:00pm to 01:00pm CM 8.3 - NVBDCP Friday - Seminar

15.05.2025 Thursday 12:00pm to 01:00pm Chikungunya fever,
Brecellosis, Lephspirsis, 
salmonellosis

22.05.2025 Thrusday 12:00pm to 01:00pm Taeniaris, Hydated disease 
Leishmaniasis 

29.05.2025 Thrusday 12:00pm to 01:00pm CM 8.1, CM – 8.3 (LEC)

22.04.2025 Tuesday 09:00am to 12:00am

29.04.2025 Tuesday 09:00am to 12:00am

06.05.2025 Tuesday 09:00am to 12:00am

13.05.2025 Tuesday 09:00am to 12:00am

03.05.2025 Saturday 11:00am to 12:00pm CM - 11.3 SGL 

31.05.2025 Saturday 02:00pm to 03:00pm CM - 4.1 SGL

06.05.2025 Tuesday 08:00am to 09:00am CM - 11.3 SGL 

15.05.2025 Thursday 08:00am to 09:00am CM - 4.1 SGL 

24.05.2025 Saturday 08:00am to 09:00am CM - 4.1 SGL

31.05.2025 Saturday 08:00am to 09:00am Formative Assessment 
Community Medicine

03.05.2025 Saturday 08:00am to 09:00am

02:00pm to 04:00 pm

Pandemic Module 3.3

CM – 8.1, CM – 8.3 -
Dengue Fever

10.05.2025 Saturday 08:00am to 09:00am Pandemic Module -3.3

17.05.2025 Saturday
08:00am to 09:00am

02:00pm to 04:00 pm

Pandemic Module - 3.3

CM – 8.1, CM – 8.3 (LEC)

24.05.2025 Saturday 02:00pm to 04:00 pm 8.1, CM– 8.3 (LEC)

31.05.2025 Saturday 02:00pm to 04:00 pm 8.1, CM– 8.3 (LEC)
HIV - 4

02.05.2025 Friday 08:00am to 09:00am 8.1, CM– 8.3 - JE

09.05.2025 Friday 08:00am to 09:00am CM – 8.3

10.05.2025 Saturday 02:00pm to 04:00pm CM– 8.1, 8.2 STD

16.05.2025 Friday
08:00am to 09:00am

02:00pm to 04:00 pm

8.1, CM– 8.3 (SGT)

Pandemic Module -3.3

23.05.2025 Friday 08:00am to 09:00am Pandemic Module- 3.3 

30.05.2025 Friday 08:00am to 09:00am CM 8.1, CM – 8.3 (LEC)
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